
LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB-ALLOTMENTS

As at the quarter ending September 30, 2023

FAR No. 1B

Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

ALL

ALL

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

No.

Allotments/Sub-Allotments Reference

Number Date Description

1 2 4 5

Allotments/Sub-Allotments received from CO/ROs/OUs

PSUACS Code

Sub-Allotments to ROs/OUs

6 7 8

PS

9

MOOE

10=(6+7+8+9)

TOTAL

Total Allotments/Net of Sub-allotments

1312

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

11

CO

15=14

MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total CO

17=(7+12)16=(6+11) 19=(9+14)18=(8+13) 20=

FinEx

3

Funding Source

0.00 277,254,912.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 (131,500,754.74) 0.00 0.00277,254,912.73 0.00 0.00145,754,157.99(131,500,754.74) 145,754,157.990.0001 - Regular Agency Fund

A. Allotments received from DBM 131,321,000.00 0.00131,321,000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 131,321,000.000.000.00 131,321,000.000.000.00 0.00

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA-2023-A00646B1 2023-01-13

102101 0.00 131,321,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00131,321,000.00 0.00 0.00131,321,000.000.00 131,321,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-B-23-00127582 2023-01-26

Sub-TotaL 0.00 131,321,000.00 0.00 0.00 131,321,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131,321,000.00 0.00 131,321,000.000.00

B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment(Prior Year) 29,061,157.99 0.0029,061,157.990.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 29,061,157.990.000.00 29,061,157.990.000.00 0.00

102101 0.00 2,345,319.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,345,319.39 0.00 0.002,345,319.390.00 2,345,319.390.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies GAA FY 2022, RA 116393 2022-01-03

102101 0.00 1,533,757.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,533,757.47 0.00 0.001,533,757.470.00 1,533,757.470.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesFY 2022 GAA R.A. No. 116394 2022-01-03

102101 0.00 778,957.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00778,957.46 0.00 0.00778,957.460.00 778,957.460.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesFY 2022 GAA RA 116395 2022-01-03

102101 0.00 27,576.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027,576.70 0.00 0.0027,576.700.00 27,576.700.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA 2022 R.A NO. 116396 2022-01-03

102101 0.00 11,474.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,474.00 0.00 0.0011,474.000.00 11,474.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA 2022 R.A NO. 116397 2022-01-03

102101 0.00 10,981.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,981.72 0.00 0.0010,981.720.00 10,981.720.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA 2022 RA No. 116398 2022-01-03

102101 0.00 331,848.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00331,848.02 0.00 0.00331,848.020.00 331,848.020.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA FY 2022 RA # 116399 2022-01-03

102101 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00 0.00100,000.000.00 100,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA FY 2022 RA 1163910 2022-01-03

102101 0.00 1,003,750.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,003,750.28 0.00 0.001,003,750.280.00 1,003,750.280.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA FY 2022 RA# 1163911 2022-01-03

102101 0.00 3,919,137.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,919,137.87 0.00 0.003,919,137.870.00 3,919,137.870.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
Comprehensive  Release Per Annex A and A-1 of NBC
No. 587

12 2022-01-11
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102101 0.00 990.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00990.63 0.00 0.00990.630.00 990.630.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587

13 2022-01-11

102101 0.00 601.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00601.59 0.00 0.00601.590.00 601.590.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587

14 2022-01-11

102101 0.00 2,241.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,241.78 0.00 0.002,241.780.00 2,241.780.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587

15 2022-01-11

102101 0.00 1.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.43 0.00 0.001.430.00 1.430.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587

16 2022-01-11

102101 0.00 100.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100.38 0.00 0.00100.380.00 100.380.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
Comprehensive Release per Annex A and A-1 of NBC
No. 587

17 2022-01-11

102101 0.00 1,317,708.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,317,708.28 0.00 0.001,317,708.280.00 1,317,708.280.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
Comprehensive Release Per Annex A and A-1 of NBC
No. 587

18 2022-01-11

102101 0.00 14,197.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014,197.66 0.00 0.0014,197.660.00 14,197.660.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
Comprehensive Release Per Annex A and A-1 of NBC
No. 587

19 2022-01-11

102101 0.00 110,261.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00110,261.76 0.00 0.00110,261.760.00 110,261.760.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587

20 2022-01-11

102101 0.00 468,337.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00468,337.61 0.00 0.00468,337.610.00 468,337.610.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
Comprehensive Release per Annex A and A-1 of NBC
No. 587 FY 2022 GAA

21 2022-01-11

102101 0.00 35,777.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,777.96 0.00 0.0035,777.960.00 35,777.960.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
RA 11639 (FY 2022 GAA) COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE
PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF NBC NO. 587

22 2022-01-11

102101 0.00 3,001.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,001.62 0.00 0.003,001.620.00 3,001.620.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-02-001-2022 A23 2022-02-08

102101 0.00 10,266,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,266,000.00 0.00 0.0010,266,000.000.00 10,266,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. UAQTEA-02-001-2022 A24 2022-02-23

102101 0.00 25,171.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,171.89 0.00 0.0025,171.890.00 25,171.890.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-03-007-2022 B25 2022-03-09

102101 0.00 35,582.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,582.26 0.00 0.0035,582.260.00 35,582.260.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. STEP-03-012-2022-A26 2022-03-23

102101 0.00 126,858.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00126,858.86 0.00 0.00126,858.860.00 126,858.860.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-03-015-2022 C27 2022-03-24

102101 0.00 13,482.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,482.11 0.00 0.0013,482.110.00 13,482.110.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. STEP-03-006-2022 A28 2022-03-28

102101 0.00 12,828.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,828.33 0.00 0.0012,828.330.00 12,828.330.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-03-021-2022 A29 2022-03-30

102101 0.00 2,277.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,277.53 0.00 0.002,277.530.00 2,277.530.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TWSP-04-025-2022 A30 2022-04-18

102101 0.00 16,098.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,098.18 0.00 0.0016,098.180.00 16,098.180.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-04-033-2022 D31 2022-04-18

102101 0.00 26,220.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026,220.15 0.00 0.0026,220.150.00 26,220.150.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-04-038-2022 E32 2022-04-18
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102101 0.00 75,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0075,100.00 0.00 0.0075,100.000.00 75,100.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TWSP-04-035-2022 A33 2022-04-19

102101 0.00 20,724.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,724.58 0.00 0.0020,724.580.00 20,724.580.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. STEP-04-020-2022-B34 2022-04-20

102101 0.00 5,319.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,319.47 0.00 0.005,319.470.00 5,319.470.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. STEP-05-029-2022 B35 2022-05-24

102101 0.00 18,377.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018,377.71 0.00 0.0018,377.710.00 18,377.710.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TWSP-05-045-2022 B36 2022-05-24

102101 0.00 54,331.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0054,331.31 0.00 0.0054,331.310.00 54,331.310.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. STEP-05-036-2022-C37 2022-05-24

102101 0.00 138,891.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00138,891.20 0.00 0.00138,891.200.00 138,891.200.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. UAQTEA-05-012-2022 A38 2022-05-24

102101 0.00 8,698.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,698.27 0.00 0.008,698.270.00 8,698.270.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-05-046-2022 B39 2022-05-25

102101 0.00 20,680.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,680.86 0.00 0.0020,680.860.00 20,680.860.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-05-058-2022 C40 2022-05-25

102101 0.00 3,423.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,423.85 0.00 0.003,423.850.00 3,423.850.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TWSP-05-059-2022 C41 2022-05-25

102101 0.00 2,696.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,696.73 0.00 0.002,696.730.00 2,696.730.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-05-049-2022 A42 2022-05-25

102101 0.00 2,814.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,814.11 0.00 0.002,814.110.00 2,814.110.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-05-060-2022 F43 2022-05-25

102101 0.00 5,464.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,464.43 0.00 0.005,464.430.00 5,464.430.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-06-066-2022 G44 2022-06-02

102101 0.00 1,705.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,705.33 0.00 0.001,705.330.00 1,705.330.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-06-071-2022 D45 2022-06-07

102101 0.00 16,568.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,568.58 0.00 0.0016,568.580.00 16,568.580.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TWSP-06-077-2022 D46 2022-06-07

102101 0.00 43,225.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043,225.69 0.00 0.0043,225.690.00 43,225.690.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-06-074-2022 H47 2022-06-07

102101 0.00 58,119.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0058,119.52 0.00 0.0058,119.520.00 58,119.520.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TWSP-06-079-2022-F48 2022-06-07

102101 0.00 166,362.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00166,362.84 0.00 0.00166,362.840.00 166,362.840.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / BDC 02101-06-069-2022 E49 2022-06-08

102101 0.00 28,523.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028,523.60 0.00 0.0028,523.600.00 28,523.600.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. UAQTEA-06-025-2022 A50 2022-06-15

102101 0.00 13,493.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,493.20 0.00 0.0013,493.200.00 13,493.200.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. UAQTEA-06-029-2022 B51 2022-06-15
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102101 0.00 1.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.56 0.00 0.001.560.00 1.560.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-06-078-2022 C52 2022-06-15

102101 0.00 36,090.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036,090.63 0.00 0.0036,090.630.00 36,090.630.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TWSP-06-087-2022-G53 2022-06-15

102101 0.00 14,987.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014,987.48 0.00 0.0014,987.480.00 14,987.480.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. 02101-06-070-2022 G54 2022-06-22

102101 0.00 11,614.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,614.40 0.00 0.0011,614.400.00 11,614.400.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. UAQTEA-06-033-2022 C55 2022-06-22

102101 0.00 10,899.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,899.70 0.00 0.0010,899.700.00 10,899.700.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-06-087-2022 I56 2022-06-28

102101 0.00 1,366.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,366.55 0.00 0.001,366.550.00 1,366.550.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. STEP-07-045-2022 C57 2022-07-26

102101 0.00 16,226.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,226.00 0.00 0.0016,226.000.00 16,226.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. UAQTEA-07-043-2022 D58 2022-07-26

102101 0.00 577.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00577.63 0.00 0.00577.630.00 577.630.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No: STEP-07-048-2022 C59 2022-07-26

102101 0.00 80,440.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0080,440.81 0.00 0.0080,440.810.00 80,440.810.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. STEP-07-050-2022-D60 2022-07-26

102101 0.00 12,126.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,126.80 0.00 0.0012,126.800.00 12,126.800.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. UAQTEA-08-045-2022 E61 2022-08-04

102101 0.00 61,562.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0061,562.11 0.00 0.0061,562.110.00 61,562.110.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-08-094-2022 E62 2022-08-05

102101 0.00 7,120.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,120.21 0.00 0.007,120.210.00 7,120.210.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-08-099-2022 H63 2022-08-05

102101 0.00 9,437.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,437.52 0.00 0.009,437.520.00 9,437.520.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TWSP-08-102-2022 E64 2022-08-08

102101 0.00 6,833.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,833.01 0.00 0.006,833.010.00 6,833.010.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TWSP-08-111-2022 F65 2022-08-08

102101 0.00 27,030.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027,030.75 0.00 0.0027,030.750.00 27,030.750.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TWSP-08-117-2022-I66 2022-08-08

102101 0.00 6,162.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,162.43 0.00 0.006,162.430.00 6,162.430.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-08-103-2022 F67 2022-08-19

102101 0.00 4,782.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,782.40 0.00 0.004,782.400.00 4,782.400.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. UAQTEA-08-052-2022 F68 2022-08-19

102101 0.00 39,652.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039,652.80 0.00 0.0039,652.800.00 39,652.800.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TWSP-08-120-2022 G69 2022-08-19

102101 0.00 15,947.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,947.72 0.00 0.0015,947.720.00 15,947.720.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TWSP-08-123-2022-J70 2022-08-19

102101 0.00 2,873.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,873.99 0.00 0.002,873.990.00 2,873.990.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-08-112-2022 G71 2022-08-26

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 16/11/2023 17:07  version.FAR1b.1.2 4



Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

ALL

ALL

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

No.

Allotments/Sub-Allotments Reference

Number Date Description

1 2 4 5

Allotments/Sub-Allotments received from CO/ROs/OUs

PSUACS Code

Sub-Allotments to ROs/OUs

6 7 8

PS

9

MOOE

10=(6+7+8+9)

TOTAL

Total Allotments/Net of Sub-allotments

1312

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

11

CO

15=14

MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total CO

17=(7+12)16=(6+11) 19=(9+14)18=(8+13) 20=

FinEx

3

Funding Source

102101 0.00 8,387.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,387.23 0.00 0.008,387.230.00 8,387.230.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-08-109-2022 K72 2022-08-26

102101 0.00 3,225.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,225.82 0.00 0.003,225.820.00 3,225.820.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-09-116-2022 L73 2022-09-05

102101 0.00 90,120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0090,120.00 0.00 0.0090,120.000.00 90,120.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TWSP-09-128-2022 I74 2022-09-05

102101 0.00 9,441.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,441.12 0.00 0.009,441.120.00 9,441.120.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. STEP-09-069-2022 D75 2022-09-07

102101 0.00 28,875.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028,875.62 0.00 0.0028,875.620.00 28,875.620.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-09-121-2022 H76 2022-09-07

102101 0.00 3,104.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,104.92 0.00 0.003,104.920.00 3,104.920.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No: STEP-09-070-2022 E77 2022-09-07

102101 0.00 33,979.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033,979.26 0.00 0.0033,979.260.00 33,979.260.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. STEP-09-072-2022-E78 2022-09-07

102101 0.00 9,781.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,781.24 0.00 0.009,781.240.00 9,781.240.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-09-122-2022 I79 2022-09-07

102101 0.00 1,316,300.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,316,300.52 0.00 0.001,316,300.520.00 1,316,300.520.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
SARO-BMB-A-22-0001689 / UAQTEA-09-069-2022 C

80 2022-09-07

102101 0.00 8,901.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,901.98 0.00 0.008,901.980.00 8,901.980.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. STEP-09-078-2022-F81 2022-09-20

102101 0.00 92,575.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0092,575.45 0.00 0.0092,575.450.00 92,575.450.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / STEP-09-080-2022 F82 2022-09-20

102101 0.00 331.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00331.13 0.00 0.00331.130.00 331.130.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-09-126-2022 I83 2022-09-21

102101 0.00 4,101.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,101.83 0.00 0.004,101.830.00 4,101.830.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-09-131-2022 J84 2022-09-22

102101 0.00 1,801.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,801.25 0.00 0.001,801.250.00 1,801.250.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-09-133-2022 J85 2022-09-22

102101 0.00 2,897.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,897.18 0.00 0.002,897.180.00 2,897.180.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. STEP-09-087-2022 E86 2022-09-27

102101 0.00 43,724.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043,724.57 0.00 0.0043,724.570.00 43,724.570.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-09-144-2022 K87 2022-09-27

102101 0.00 85,337.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0085,337.15 0.00 0.0085,337.150.00 85,337.150.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. STEP-09-089-2022-G88 2022-09-27

102101 0.00 201.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00201.72 0.00 0.00201.720.00 201.720.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-09-140-2022 K89 2022-09-27

102101 0.00 4,390.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,390.00 0.00 0.004,390.000.00 4,390.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TWSP-09-148-2022 M90 2022-09-27
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102101 0.00 207,402.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00207,402.92 0.00 0.00207,402.920.00 207,402.920.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / TTSP-09-147-2022 M91 2022-09-29

102101 0.00 33,441.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033,441.17 0.00 0.0033,441.170.00 33,441.170.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TWSP-09-156-2022 G92 2022-09-30

102101 0.00 13,559.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,559.17 0.00 0.0013,559.170.00 13,559.170.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TWSP-09-161-2022 H93 2022-09-30

102101 0.00 27,077.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027,077.46 0.00 0.0027,077.460.00 27,077.460.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TTSP-10-152-2022 L94 2022-10-04

102101 0.00 12,657.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,657.54 0.00 0.0012,657.540.00 12,657.540.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. TTSP-10-155-2022 M95 2022-10-04

102101 0.00 1,037,104.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,037,104.92 0.00 0.001,037,104.920.00 1,037,104.920.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. UAQTEA-10-083-2022 D96 2022-10-05

102101 0.00 4,550.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,550.65 0.00 0.004,550.650.00 4,550.650.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TWSP-10-167-2022 I97 2022-10-10

102101 0.00 4,270.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,270.00 0.00 0.004,270.000.00 4,270.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. UAQTEA-10-087-2022 G98 2022-10-13

102101 0.00 2,213,831.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,213,831.83 0.00 0.002,213,831.830.00 2,213,831.830.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. UAQTEA-10-088-2022 E99 2022-10-13

102101 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00 0.00100,000.000.00 100,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC No. 02-101-10-225-2022 P100 2022-10-17

102101 0.00 4,488.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,488.79 0.00 0.004,488.790.00 4,488.790.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / TWSP-10-174-2022 P101 2022-10-18

102101 0.00 60,141.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0060,141.80 0.00 0.0060,141.800.00 60,141.800.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. TWSP-10-175-2022 J102 2022-10-24

102101 0.00 433.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00433.46 0.00 0.00433.460.00 433.460.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies BDC No. STEP-10-096-2022 F103 2022-10-26

102101 0.00 3,208.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,208.33 0.00 0.003,208.330.00 3,208.330.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA 2022 R.A. NO 11639104 2023-01-03

102101 0.00 713.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00713.26 0.00 0.00713.260.00 713.260.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRepublic Act 11639 General Appropriations Act105 2023-07-20

Sub-TotaL 0.00 29,061,157.99 0.00 0.00 29,061,157.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,061,157.99 0.00 29,061,157.990.00

C. Sub-allotments to CO/ROs/OUs(Prior Year) 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 (131,500,754.74)0.000.00 (131,500,754.74)(131,500,754.74)0.00 (131,500,754.74)

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (450,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(450,000.00)(450,000.00) (450,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesTWSP-01-001-2023 A106 2023-01-10

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (450,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(450,000.00)(450,000.00) (450,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesTWSP-01-002-2023 A107 2023-01-10

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (350,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(350,000.00)(350,000.00) (350,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesTWSP-01-003-2023 A108 2023-01-10
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102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (600,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(600,000.00)(600,000.00) (600,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesTWSP-01-004-2023 A109 2023-01-10

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (261,476.18) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(261,476.18)(261,476.18) (261,476.18)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC 01-001-202110 2023-01-23

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (120,078.56) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(120,078.56)(120,078.56) (120,078.56)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC 02-002-2023 A111 2023-02-06

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (7,314,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(7,314,000.00)(7,314,000.00) (7,314,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-001-2023 A112 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (6,360,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(6,360,000.00)(6,360,000.00) (6,360,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-002-2023 A113 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,180,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(3,180,000.00)(3,180,000.00) (3,180,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-003-2023 A114 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (16,218,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(16,218,000.00)(16,218,000.00) (16,218,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-004-2023 A115 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (6,996,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(6,996,000.00)(6,996,000.00) (6,996,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-005-2023 A116 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (15,582,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(15,582,000.00)(15,582,000.00) (15,582,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-006-2023 A117 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (6,678,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(6,678,000.00)(6,678,000.00) (6,678,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-007-2023 A118 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,724,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(5,724,000.00)(5,724,000.00) (5,724,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-008-2023 A119 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (8,547,840.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(8,547,840.00)(8,547,840.00) (8,547,840.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-009-2023 A120 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (7,632,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(7,632,000.00)(7,632,000.00) (7,632,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-010-2023 A121 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (7,632,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(7,632,000.00)(7,632,000.00) (7,632,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-011-2023 A122 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,596,800.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(5,596,800.00)(5,596,800.00) (5,596,800.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-012-2023 A123 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (10,494,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(10,494,000.00)(10,494,000.00) (10,494,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-013-2023 A124 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,272,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,272,000.00)(1,272,000.00) (1,272,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-014-2023 B125 2023-04-19

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,908,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,908,000.00)(1,908,000.00) (1,908,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-015-2023 B126 2023-04-19

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (636,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(636,000.00)(636,000.00) (636,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-016-2023 B127 2023-04-19

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,272,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,272,000.00)(1,272,000.00) (1,272,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-017-2023 B128 2023-04-19
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102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (954,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(954,000.00)(954,000.00) (954,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-018-2023 B129 2023-04-19

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (318,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(318,000.00)(318,000.00) (318,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-019-2023 B130 2023-04-19

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (9,858,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(9,858,000.00)(9,858,000.00) (9,858,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-020-2023 A131 2023-04-20

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (636,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(636,000.00)(636,000.00) (636,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-05-021-2023 B132 2023-05-09

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (636,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(636,000.00)(636,000.00) (636,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-05-022-2023 B133 2023-05-23

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (636,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(636,000.00)(636,000.00) (636,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-05-023-2023 B134 2023-05-23

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (508,800.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(508,800.00)(508,800.00) (508,800.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-05-024-2023  B135 2023-05-23

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (558,600.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(558,600.00)(558,600.00) (558,600.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesUAQTEA-08-001-2023 A136 2023-08-03

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (675,400.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(675,400.00)(675,400.00) (675,400.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesUAQTEA-08-002-2023 A137 2023-08-03

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (469,800.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(469,800.00)(469,800.00) (469,800.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesUAQTEA-08-003-2023 A138 2023-08-03

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (683,400.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(683,400.00)(683,400.00) (683,400.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesUAQTEA-08-004-2023 A139 2023-08-03

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (38,160.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(38,160.00)(38,160.00) (38,160.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-08-025-2023 B140 2023-08-10

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (254,400.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(254,400.00)(254,400.00) (254,400.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-08-026-2023 C141 2023-08-10

Sub-TotaL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (131,500,754.74) 0.00 0.00 (131,500,754.74) 0.00 (131,500,754.74) 0.00 (131,500,754.74)0.00

D. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional 116,872,754.74 0.00116,872,754.740.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 116,872,754.740.000.00 116,872,754.740.000.00 0.00

102101 0.00 450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450,000.00 0.00 0.00450,000.000.00 450,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesTWSP-01-001-2023 A142 2023-01-10

102101 0.00 450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450,000.00 0.00 0.00450,000.000.00 450,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesTWSP-01-002-2023 A143 2023-01-10

102101 0.00 350,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00350,000.00 0.00 0.00350,000.000.00 350,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesTWSP-01-003-2023 A144 2023-01-10

102101 0.00 600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00600,000.00 0.00 0.00600,000.000.00 600,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesTWSP-01-004-2023 A145 2023-01-10

102101 0.00 261,476.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00261,476.18 0.00 0.00261,476.180.00 261,476.180.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC 01-001-202146 2023-01-23
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102101 0.00 120,078.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00120,078.56 0.00 0.00120,078.560.00 120,078.560.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesBDC 02-002-2023 A147 2023-02-06

102101 0.00 7,314,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,314,000.00 0.00 0.007,314,000.000.00 7,314,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-001-2023 A148 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 6,360,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,360,000.00 0.00 0.006,360,000.000.00 6,360,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-002-2023 A149 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 3,180,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,180,000.00 0.00 0.003,180,000.000.00 3,180,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-003-2023 A150 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 16,218,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,218,000.00 0.00 0.0016,218,000.000.00 16,218,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-004-2023 A151 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 6,996,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,996,000.00 0.00 0.006,996,000.000.00 6,996,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-005-2023 A152 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 15,582,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,582,000.00 0.00 0.0015,582,000.000.00 15,582,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-006-2023 A153 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 (6,678,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(6,678,000.00) 0.00 0.00(6,678,000.00)0.00 (6,678,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-007-2023 A154 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 5,724,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,724,000.00 0.00 0.005,724,000.000.00 5,724,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-008-2023 A155 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 8,547,840.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,547,840.00 0.00 0.008,547,840.000.00 8,547,840.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-009-2023 A156 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 7,632,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,632,000.00 0.00 0.007,632,000.000.00 7,632,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-010-2023 A157 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 7,632,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,632,000.00 0.00 0.007,632,000.000.00 7,632,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-011-2023 A158 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 5,596,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,596,800.00 0.00 0.005,596,800.000.00 5,596,800.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-012-2023 A159 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 10,494,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,494,000.00 0.00 0.0010,494,000.000.00 10,494,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-03-013-2023 A160 2023-03-24

102101 0.00 1,272,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,272,000.00 0.00 0.001,272,000.000.00 1,272,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-014-2023 B161 2023-04-19

102101 0.00 1,908,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,908,000.00 0.00 0.001,908,000.000.00 1,908,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-015-2023 B162 2023-04-19

102101 0.00 636,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00636,000.00 0.00 0.00636,000.000.00 636,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-016-2023 B163 2023-04-19

102101 0.00 1,272,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,272,000.00 0.00 0.001,272,000.000.00 1,272,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-017-2023 B164 2023-04-19

102101 0.00 954,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00954,000.00 0.00 0.00954,000.000.00 954,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-018-2023 B165 2023-04-19

102101 0.00 318,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00318,000.00 0.00 0.00318,000.000.00 318,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-019-2023 B166 2023-04-19
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102101 0.00 9,858,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,858,000.00 0.00 0.009,858,000.000.00 9,858,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-04-020-2023 A167 2023-04-20

102101 0.00 (636,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(636,000.00) 0.00 0.00(636,000.00)0.00 (636,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-05-021-2023 B168 2023-05-09

102101 0.00 636,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00636,000.00 0.00 0.00636,000.000.00 636,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-05-022-2023 B169 2023-05-23

102101 0.00 636,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00636,000.00 0.00 0.00636,000.000.00 636,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-05-023-2023 B170 2023-05-23

102101 0.00 508,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00508,800.00 0.00 0.00508,800.000.00 508,800.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-05-024-2023  B171 2023-05-23

102101 0.00 558,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00558,600.00 0.00 0.00558,600.000.00 558,600.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesUAQTEA-08-001-2023 A172 2023-08-03

102101 0.00 675,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00675,400.00 0.00 0.00675,400.000.00 675,400.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesUAQTEA-08-002-2023 A173 2023-08-03

102101 0.00 469,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00469,800.00 0.00 0.00469,800.000.00 469,800.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesUAQTEA-08-003-2023 A174 2023-08-03

102101 0.00 683,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00683,400.00 0.00 0.00683,400.000.00 683,400.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesUAQTEA-08-004-2023 A175 2023-08-03

102101 0.00 38,160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038,160.00 0.00 0.0038,160.000.00 38,160.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-08-025-2023 B176 2023-08-10

102101 0.00 254,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00254,400.00 0.00 0.00254,400.000.00 254,400.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesRCEF-08-026-2023 C177 2023-08-10

Sub-TotaL 0.00 116,872,754.74 0.00 0.00 116,872,754.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 116,872,754.74 0.00 116,872,754.740.00

0.00 277,254,912.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 (131,500,754.74) 0.00 0.00277,254,912.73 0.00 0.00145,754,157.99(131,500,754.74) 145,754,157.990.00Sub-Total, 01 - Regular Agency Fund

0.00 277,254,912.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 (131,500,754.74) 0.00 0.00277,254,912.73 0.00 0.00145,754,157.99(131,500,754.74) 145,754,157.990.00Total Allotments
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This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 16/11/2023 17:07  version.FAR1b.1.2 10

ROMMEL A. DELORIA
Acting Administrative Officer
Budget Division

MA. MAGDALENA P. BUTAD
Director IV, FMS

SEC. SUHARTO T. MANGUDADATU, Ph.D.
Secretary/Director General, TESDA


